
2025 Creative Programme at Cowshed Creative 
 

March Workshop Fee  Tutor  
Fri 21 March Willow Structures £78 Hannah Ehlert 
Sat 22 March Sea Glass Jewellery £80 Gail Coxon 
Sun 23 March Spinner Ring Jewellery £78 Gail Coxon 
Fri 28 & Sat 
29 March 

Bountiful Baskets: Start your Journey £165 Hannah Ehlert 

30 March  Colourful Aluminium Jewellery £80 George Grange 
 

April Workshop Fee  Tutor  
Fri 4 April Textures in the Lakeland Landscape £78 Karen Lester 
Sat 5 April Wildlife Drawing and Painting £78 Jayne Lester 

Sat 26 April  Stacking bangles £76 Gail Coxon 
Sun 27 April Sea Glass Jewellery  £80 Gail Coxon 

 
Sun 30 April Colourful Aluminium Jewellery £80 George Grange 

Wed 30 April 
& 7 May 

Raku Pottery – 2 day course £175 Chris Barnes 
 

 

 
May Workshop Fee   
(30April) & 7 
May 

Raku Pottery – 2 day course £175 Chris Barnes 

Sat 10 May Drawing Ponies in Charcoal £78 Alex Jacob Whitworth 
Sun 11 May Silver Clay Jewellery  £80 George Grange 
Fri 16 May Contemporary Calligraphy £48 Claire Gould 
Sat 17 May Stacking rings Jewellery £76 Gail Coxon 
Sun 18 May Spinner rings Jewellery £78 Gail Coxon 

 
June Workshop Fee  Tutor 
Fri 6 June Small Treasure Baskets: Well-being Weaving £78 Hannah Ehlert 
Sat 7 June Mosaic in a Day £78 Kay Sandham Banks 
Thurs 19 June   Creative Approach to Landscape  £78 Alex Jacob Whitworth 
Sat 21 June Colourful Aluminium Jewellery £80 George Grange 
Sun 22 June Indigo and Shibori Dye £78 Kate Read 
Fri 27 June  Lino print with Bun Head £80 Polly Marix Evans 
Sat 28 June  Sea Glass Jewellery £80 Gail Coxon 
Sun 29 June Stacking rings Jewellery £76 Gail Coxon 

 

July Workshop Fee  Tutor 
Wed 2 & 9 
July 

Raku Pottery – 2 Day course £175 Chris Barnes 

Sat 5 July Wire Seed Pods and Grasses £80 Julia Brown 
Sun 6 July Wire and Bead Butterflies £80 Julia Brown 
Fri 11 July Mosaic in a Day £78 Kay Sandham Banks 

Sat 13  July Silver Stacking Bangles £76 Gail Coxon 
Sun 14 July Sea Glass Jewellery £80 Gail Coxon 

 
Aug Workshop Fee  Tutor 
Fri 30 Aug  Drawing Animals in Mixed Media £78 Jayne Lancaster 
Sat 31 Aug Colourful Anodised Aluminium Jewellery £80 George Grange 

 

Sept Workshop  Tutor 
6 & 7 Sept Bountiful Baskets : Choice of Designs £180 Hannah Ehlert 

 

 
*Cowshed Creative reserves the right to make alterations to diary workshops, dates and prices during 2025 


